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       MAIN FEATURES 

  Drawers: standard n. 6..                                  
 Drawer choices: n. 10 (max) 

 Total choices: standard n. 45; with different configuration n. 60 

 configuration: 1 drawers 10 selection with spiral, 
            2 drawers 5 selections with pusher,  
            2 drawers 4 selection screw endless 

 Configuration: type of drawer, heights, space dimensions. 

 Antivandal lock 

 Antivandal keypad 

 Integrated product sensor kit 

 Display: LCD 32 characters 

 Height: mm 1830 

 Width: mm 970 

 Depth: mm 780 

 Weight: Kg. 265 

 Cooling system: ecological Freon R134 A gas and programmable   
timer for defrosting 

 Payment system: Parallel 12 or 24V, Serial Executive, Master and Slave, 
Serial BDV, Serial MDB 

 Power supply: 230V – 50Hz, max. power load: 650W 

 

 

DRAWERS CONFIGURATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                                                            

SHOPPING 24 MULTI 
 

N° Product for Selection Q.tà 
8 8 8 8 8 11 11 11 11 11 95 

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 60 

        50 

     60 

     50 

     50 

Tot. Products 365 

Selection N° 40 

SHOPPING 24 MULTI 
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